Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS519039EN  page 1
November 19, 2025 2:51 PM
 4.09”
(103.88mm)
2.70”
(68.58mm)

Maintenance Facilities • Mezzanines • Canopies
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information page 2
•	 Product Specifications page 3
•	 Nominal Input Watts/Delivered Lumens page 5
•	 Product Warranty
LIRC
Product Features
Designed to provide safe and convenient
means of disconnecting power
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BABA
BUILD AMERICA
BUY AMERICA
16 Architectural
Colors
See pages 2 and 3
for details
additional
product diagrams
Product Certification
Order Information
SAMPLE NUMBER: HVSL4-2-LD4-1HI-40-UNV-O-EDC1
SAMPLE NUMBER: HVSL4-4-LD4-2STD-40-UNV-O-EDD1
10-DAY QUICK SPEC SAMPLE NUMBER:   QS-HVSL4-4-LD4-2STD-35-UNV-O-EDC1                                                      Gray bar denotes available with 10-Day Quick Spec
Domestic
Preferences (1) Product Family Length
LED
Type
Number of
LED Modules
Illumination
Level
Color
Temperature
Voltage Lens Type
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
BABA=Build America Buy America Act
HVSL4=4" Wide
HVSL Linear Steel
QS-HVSL4=4" Wide
HVSL Linear Steel,
Quick Spec (2)
1=1' Length (4), (5)
2=2' Length (4)
3=3' Length
4=4' Length
8=8' Length (3)
LD4=LED,
Version 4.0
1=(1) LED Module in
Cross Section
2=(2) LED Modules
in Cross Section
LO=Low
STD=Standard
HI=High
30=3000K Kelvin
35=3500K Kelvin
40=4000K Kelvin
50=5000K Kelvin
UNV=120V-
277V
O=Opal
Polycarbonate
Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these prefixes are built to be
compliant with the Buy American Act of 1933 (BAA) or the Build America
Buy America Act (BABA). BABA is the minimum Government compliance
requirement for the Build America Buy America standards which is part of
the Infrastructure and Investment Jobs Act (IIJA). Individual Government
Agencies may have more stringent compliance standards. Please refer
to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website or consult the CLS Domestic
Preferences team for more information. Components shipped separately
may be separately analyzed under domestic preference requirements.
(2) 10 day ship date,
from date of receipt of
clean PO to ship date.
25 unit maximum per PO.
QS is only available in
the shaded options. The
EL14W with QS is available
only in 4ft length, 1STD
or 1HI.
(3) 8 ft. unit consists
of two 4 ft. housings
joined together at the
factory with single 8
ft. lens. (4) No center
KO. (5) 1ft. fixture,
single circuit only.